Search
Products
Parts & Service
Where to Buy
Contact Us
News & Events
About Us
Heavy Duty Club

 Amps 13.0
 No Load Speed 450/1,750 RPM
 Chuck Type Keyed
 Spindle 5/8 in.-16
 Gear Train Triple
 Cord Type 8 ft. Fixed
 Construction Type Grounded
 Trigger Lock --
 Spindle Lock No
 Soft Grip Handle Yes
 Selfeed Bit Capacity 2-9/16 in./4-5/8 in.
 Length 22 in.
 Tool Weight 14.7 lbs.
 RELATED PRODUCTS
 Selfeed Bit 2-9/16 in.
 2-9/16 in. Selfeed Bit
for drilling holes in
wood
 Ship Auger Bit 7/8 in.
 7/8 in. Ship Auger Bit
for drilling holes in
wood
ACCESSORIES
TOOL SPECIFICATIONS
ONE YEAR FREE MAINTENANCE – The 1680-20 and 1680-21 are covered against normal wear for
one year from the date of purchase (proof of purchase is required).
Anytime during the first year take your tool or ship prepaid to a Factory Service Center where it will
be checked and serviced at no charge and returned transportation prepaid. The plan does not apply
where evidence of misuse, use of improper accessories or repairs have been made by others.
ONE YEAR FREE MAINTENANCE PROGRAM MILWAUKEE ELECTRIC TOOL CORPORATION
A Company Within The Atlas Copco Group
FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL 1-800-SAWDUST (800-729-3878)
1680-20&21/04-02/ALLAM/50M  Printed in U.S.A.
NEWNEWCATALOG NUMBER 1680-20 1680-21
VOLTS 120 120
AMPS 13.0 13.0
SPEED (RPM) 1,750 High / 450 Low 1,750 High / 450 Low
OVERALL LENGTH (IN.) 22 22
NET WEIGHT (LBS.) – TOOL ONLY* 14.65 14.65
SHIP WEIGHT (LBS.) 16.5 21.7
STANDARD EQUIPMENT: For 1680-20 – Tool and Side Handle. For 1680-21 – Tool, Side
Handle and Impact Resistant Carrying Case.
POWERFUL
13 AMP MOTOR
IMPACT RESISTANT CARRYING CASE
48-55-1680 Standard equipment with 1680-21. Room
for up to 2-9/16" selfeed bit in chuck. Storage space for
18" ship auger, 4-5/8" selfeed and other bits.
HEAVY-DUTY
SHIP AUGER BITS
For all types of construction. Precision machined for smooth, wobble free boring. Large,
wide throat design gives excellent chip clearance from deep holes. Self feeding screw
point, with one cutting edge and side lip for fast, rough boring in wood. Hardened cutting
edges require less resharpening. 1/2" D-Handle drills and larger can use all 1/2" shank
bits.
BI-METAL HOLE SAWS
MILWAUKEE Bi-Metal Hole Saws are high production tools designed for
cutting all machinable materials, including steel, aluminum, copper,
brass, sheet metal, stainless steel, wood or plastics.
CARBIDE-TIPPED HOLE SAWS
MILWAUKEE Carbide-Tipped Hole Saws provide longer life and faster
cutting. Designed for cutting ceramic tile, flakeboard, fiberboard, fiberglass
and wood. Not recommended for metal.
QUICK CHANGE AUGER BITS
All 4" twist and 6-1/2" long. 7/16" hex shanks for sure chuck grip. Feed screw pilot draws
bit into wood. Sharp cutting spurs and lips can be quickly resharpened for fast, efficient
production. Quick change auger bit sizes include:
CAT. NO. OVERALL FOR STD.
SHANK DIA. NUMBER LENGTH PIPE SIZES
7/16" 7/8" 48-13-6552 6-1/2" 3/8"
7/16" 1-1/8" 48-13-6554 6-1/2" 1/2"